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Reprint of Scores -- Week 14

Lane 5 14 - FLOWER HOUSE   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Robbe Rousseau 221 0 277 214 274 765 765
Vincent Bouvier 190 16 192 264 207 663 711
Nicolas Meyers bk180 24 125 162 160 447 519

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 594 640 641 1875 1875

Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 634 680 681 1875 1995

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 6 15 - THE GAMBLERS   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sven De Loore 181 23 164 164 149 477 546
Frank D'eer bk173 29 187 188 155 530 617
Daniel Jonckers 169 32 160 167 120 447 543

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 511 519 424 1454 1454

Handicap 84 84 84 252
Total 595 603 508 1454 1706

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Lane 7 16 - DRAGONS   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lap-Chi Tang 133 61 111 128 137 376 559
Lap-Shing Tang 166 35 121 187 171 479 584
Tse Kin Chan 161 39 144 205 175 524 641

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 376 520 483 1379 1379

Handicap 135 135 135 405
Total 511 655 618 1379 1784

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 8 6 - TSJOEPERKES   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Elga Van Gorp bk152 46 146 160 198 504 642
Lars Franken 168 33 160 159 186 505 604
Michael Delissen bk162 38 160 170 147 477 591

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 466 489 531 1486 1486

Handicap 117 117 117 351
Total 583 606 648 1486 1837

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 9 1 - COBRA'S   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christine Reyntjens 171 31 159 225 185 569 662
Frank Neutiens 198 9 164 255 235 654 681
Stefan Van Doren 182 22 169 171 195 535 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 492 651 615 1758 1758

Handicap 62 62 62 186
Total 554 713 677 1758 1944

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 10 7 - BOWLING BENGELS   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Leo Malfliet bk165 36 149 180 166 495 603
Quinten Derijck bk207 2 297 265 246 808 814
Leno Van Ransbeek bk184 20 168 192 240 600 660

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 614 637 652 1903 1903

Handicap 58 58 58 174
Total 672 695 710 1903 2077

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 11 13 - LEGEND   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Li (Steve) Chi 145 52 119 142 152 413 569
Siu-Kan (Lokan) Yu 144 52 155 134 154 443 599
Vinai Popol bk182 22 179 163 213 555 621

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 453 439 519 1411 1411

Handicap 126 126 126 378
Total 579 565 645 1411 1789

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 12 10 - THUNDER BALLS 1   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Samir Jogani 146 51 168 121 159 448 601
Sanket Shah bk142 54 155 150 127 432 594
Nishit Varia bk160 40 197 125 186 508 628

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 520 396 472 1388 1388

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 665 541 617 1388 1823

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Lane 13 12 - LIGHTNING STRIKERS   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Krima Shah 120 72 116 137 107 360 576
Dipesh Shah 163 37 168 164 145 477 588
Mitul Jogani bk168 33 162 145 138 445 544

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 446 446 390 1282 1282

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 588 588 532 1282 1708

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 14 5 - SPARE ME 2   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Shivani Shah bk147 50 109 107 148 364 514
Anil Soni bk196 11 160 167 192 519 552
Ashish Bhansali bk174 28 221 209 172 602 686

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 490 483 512 1485 1485

Handicap 89 89 89 267
Total 579 572 601 1485 1752

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
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Lane 15 2 - DE SPLITTERS   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Danny Aelbrecht bk167 34 148 149 152 449 551
Robert Prosman bk151 47 145 150 157 452 593
Dirk Mattheeussen 179 24 172 192 199 563 635

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 465 491 508 1464 1464

Handicap 105 105 105 315
Total 570 596 613 1464 1779

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 16 11 - JAI HO   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mamta Maniyar 114 76 129 111 133 373 601
Deep Shah bk163 37 160 197 126 483 594
Hetal Gandhi 112 78 117 100 121 338 572

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 406 408 380 1194 1194

Handicap 191 191 191 573
Total 597 599 571 1194 1767

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Lane 17 8 - SUPER STRIKERS   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dhiaan Jhaveri 92 80 97 82 135 314 554
Meet Savani 134 60 150 184 159 493 673
Jai Jhaveri bk158 41 144 166 155 465 588

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 391 432 449 1272 1272

Handicap 181 181 181 543
Total 572 613 630 1272 1815

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lane 18 4 - PIN SMASHERS   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sarju Shah bk161 39 163 174 179 516 633
Rahul Zaveri bk134 60 154 177 134 465 645
Nishit (Nick) Shah bk189 16 193 193 236 622 670

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 510 544 549 1603 1603

Handicap 115 115 115 345
Total 625 659 664 1603 1948

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Lane 19 3 - HEADPIN HUNTERS   Week 14  16/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nina Dierckx 189 16 186 193 166 545 593
Tanja Vanderheyden 190 16 145 182 191 518 566
Annouk Coopmans bk192 14 172 228 204 604 646

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 503 603 561 1667 1667

Handicap 46 46 46 138
Total 549 649 607 1667 1805

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 20 9 - CAFÉ POPPEMIEKES   Week 14  16/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Eddie Desmedt 110 80 100 112 111 323 563
Wannes Mertens 176 27 124 175 152 451 532
Mark Jacobs 126 67 136 150 139 425 626

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 360 437 402 1199 1199

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 534 611 576 1199 1721

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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